Clinicas
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new GceneRrRacTIOoOn
O SEU PLANO NA SAUDE ORAL

cLiNicA
CLINICA DENTARIA RIBADENTE,LDA.
DENTARIAS V-PROMED, LDA.
NCN-CENTRO DE PROFILAXIA E REABILITAGAO ORAL, LDA.
KLINICA PERIOIMPLANTOLOGICA RAINHA D. LEONOR, LDA.
CLINICA MEDICA DENTARIA EUROPA ALCOA,LDA
M.J.G.A. - CLINICA MEDICA DENTARIA UNIP.,LDA.

C.MED.DENT.DRAS.FILIPA MAIA MIGUEL E CLAUDIA J. GONCALV.

DENTAVE- CLIN. DENTARIA DE AVEIRO

AROM-PRESTAGAO DE SERVIGOS A ACTIVIDADE MEDICA,LDA.
CLINICA MEDICA E ONCOLOGICA LUSO VENEZA,LDA.

CENTRO DENTARIO FOJO,LDA.

CLIMED,LDA.

DENTBRIL- CLIN. MED. E DENT. LDA.

CLINICA DENTARIA DO CALHABE,LDA.

CLINICA EMILIA FALCAO,LDA.

DRA. PAULA RAPOSO ESTEVES, LDA.

CLINICA DENT. DR. BRUNO MORRIS E DRA. LIGIA FERREIRA,LDA.
CLINICA DENTARIA DO PELOURINHO UNIPESSOAL, LDA.
SOARIS-SERVIGOS CLINICOS LDA

DR. SILVIO ARAUJO,LDA.

SABOR A CONQUISTA - CLINICA MEDICA DENTARIA,LDA.
ADELINA BARBOSA-SOC.UNIPESSOAL, LDA.

DENTAL ESPINHO-CLIN.MED.DENT.LDA.

CLIN. DR. JOAO PAULO FONSECA PEREIRA- MED. DENTARIA,LDA.

CLINIFATIMA - SERVICOS MEDICOS,LDA.
CLINICA DENTARIA NOIVO & NOIVO, LDA.
CLINICA EMILIA FALCAO,LDA.

DR. MARIO SANTOS

LUISA MATOS, LDA.

DRA. CLAUDIA PATRICIA CAMPOS RIBEIRO
CLI.MED.DENT. CECILIA FORTUNATO, LDA.
XAVIER FERNANDES-MEDICINA DENTARIA, LDA.
DRA SANDRA RABAGA, LDA.

PISSARA GOMES- CLINICA MEDICA,LDA.
CLI.MED.DENT. CECILIA FORTUNATO, LDA.
CLINICA DENTARIA DRA. SONIA AMARELO UNIP., LDA.
DR. JOAO REIGOTA,LDA.

CLIN.MED.DENT. DOS REMEDIOS, LDA.
LUSIMED-CLINICA MEDICA E DENTARIA, LDA
CLINICA DENTARIA SARA PAIVA GASPAR, LDA
CONS.DENT.PAULO FERREIRA, LDA.
CLIN.MED.DENT.DRA.LENA BERNARDO, LDA.
GLOBALDENTE-CLINICA SAUDE ORAL, LDA.
DR.RUI CALDEIRA-CLINICA MEDICA DENTARIA, LDA.
SENSOCARIE - CLINICA DENTARIA, LDA

DRA. ISABEL CASANOVA

CLINICA MEDICA - PAULA & CONDE,LDA.
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MORADA
Urbanizagdo S. José - Lojan? 2
Largo St2.Antdnio 12 - Barrd
Av.Marqués de Pombal, Bl. 4 22 Ed.Alcanena Luxor
Largo do Pelourinho, 32 Sala E (Turquel)
Rua Araujo Guimardes, 25-22 Dt2
R. Almirante Reis n2 7-A
R. Conselheiro Luis Magalhdes,62 Lj.AR-Gal Ed.Corticeiro
Av. 25 de Abril 28 12
R.Aviag3o Naval, C.C.Bairro de Liceu, r/c C
Av. Dr. Lourengo Peixinho, 288 22 Dte.
R. Dr. Abilio Monteiro- Urbanizag3o Fojo Loja 7 R/C
R. Marqués de Pombal, 81
R.Conselheiro Albuquerque,13 r/c Esq
R. do Brasil 338 E/P Dto. F
R. Carlos Alberto Pinto Abreu, 27 R/C
R. Olivenga, 21 32 SI. 309 Ed.Topazio
R. 13 de Maio 1044 - Edificio King 12 Sala 104
Praga do Municipio, 33 22 Dte.
Av. Anil 9, R/C Sala 4
R. Dr. José Eduardo das Neves, 106
R. Dr. José Eduardo das Neves, 98B
Av. 24, N2 277
R. 19, n?2 364 - 12 Dte.
R. D. Manuel | Edif. Altamira - Escr. 1-B
Av. D. José Alves Correia da Silva 286
R.Jacinta Marto, Bl. 10/11-Ed. Jodo Paulo Il 4-12
R. da Republica, Edif. Foz Center 202 32 Esc. 16
Av. Dr. Manuel Gaspar de Lemos n2 2 R/C Dto.
R. Fernandes Tomas, 75 12- Sala 6
Urb. Zona Sul Lote 5 R/C Esq.
R. 3 Lagares, 64 12 Esq?.
R. Cidade de Castelo Branco Lote C1R/C
Urb. St2 Cruz, Lt 3 R/C Esq.
Av. Dr. Francisco Sa Carneiro 8
R. Vasco da Gama 14-A 12 Dte.
R.Antdnio Sérgio, Bloco A r/c Dte.
Largo do Municipio 16 12 F Esq.
Av. Visconde Guedes Teixeira, 25-B 22 Traz.
R. do Almacave, 44 12
Av. Combatentes da Grande Guerra, n? 79 - 12 Esq.
R.Cidade Maringd,Arcadas D.Jodo Ill, 12 Lj.53
Av. Marqués de Pombal, 9-12 C
Av. Marqués de Pombal, 5112 B
R.Henrique Figueiredo, 22 12 B
R. 12 de Maio, 18 1° Dt2
Av. Dr. José Henriques Vareda Lote 14 22 Dto B
R. Carlos Sousa Ferreira 38

LOCALIDADE
Abrantes
Agueda
Alcanena
Alcobaga
Alcobaga
Almeirim
Aveiro
Aveiro
Aveiro
Aveiro
Canas de Senhorim
Cantanhede
Castelo Branco
Coimbra
Coimbra
Coimbra
Cortegaca
Covilha
Covilha
Entroncamento
Entroncamento
Espinho
Espinho
Estarreja
Fatima
Fatima
Figueira da Foz
Figueira da Foz
Figueira da Foz
Fornos de Algodres
Funddo
Funddo
Gouveia
Guarda
Guarda
Guarda
flhavo
Lamego
Lamego
Leiria
Leiria
Leiria
Leiria
Lousa
Mangualde
Marinha Grande
Murtosa(Pardelhas)
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TELEFONE
241363527
234691 280
249 891 386
262918 355
262596 376
243 593 640
234194 924
234421703
234381581
234199 333
232672707
231429908
272323 842
239403 823
239442176
239826 838
256 754 583
275336223
275313014
249727 065
249728 862
227313951
227326 009
234 844 606
249533719
249 531756
233415184
233429329
233411062
271701434
275771771
275772459
238 493 325
271223 462
271211111
271212078
234324 215
254 615390
254 655772
244 892 336
244 826 092
244 827170
244 838 700
239993 286
232623 047
244 553 624
234 866 440

RESPONSAVEL

Sra. D2 Carla Fernandes
Dr.Vitor Henriques
Dr.José Cautela
Dr2.Susana Lopes

Dr. Rui Silva

Dra. Maria Jodo Alves

Dr2, Filipa Maia/Dra Joana Gongalves

D. Valéria Losacco
Dr. Luis Celso Santos

Dra. Sara Santos/Dr. Gustavo Matias

Dr. Roberto Fernandes
Dr2 Astrid Muller
Dr2.Sandra Paulo

Dr. Francisco Coelho Gil
Dr2 Emilia Falcdo
Dr2.Paula R.Esteves
Dra. Ligia Ferreira
Dr2.Ana Fernandes
Dr. Albino Soares

Dr. Silvio Araujo

Dr. Marcelo Thomé
Dr2.Adelina Barbosa
Dr2 Liliana Fonseca
Dr. Jodo Paulo Pereira
Dr. Domingos Neves
Dr.Anténio Noivo

Dr2 Emilia Falcdo

Dr. Mério Santos

Dr2, Luisa Matos

Dra. Clatdia Ribeiro
Dr2.Cecilia Fortunato
Dr2.Ana Fernandes
Dr2 Sandra Rabaga
Dr. Pissara Gomes
Dr2.Cecilia Fortunato
Dra. Sénia Amarelo
Dr. Jodo Reigota

Dr. Jorge Tenreiro

Dr. Jorge Salgueiro
Dr2. Sara Gaspar
Dr.Paulo Ferreira
Dr2.Lena Bernardo
Dr2.Ana Seixas Carlos
Dr.Rui Caldeira

Dr2 Anabela Henriques
Dra. Isabel Casanova
Dr. Horacio Bastos

CENTRO

ESPECIALIDADES
Odontologia/Ortodontia/Implantologia
Odontologia/Ortodontia/Implantologia
Odontologia/Ortodontia
Odontologia/Ortodontia/Implantologia
Odontologia/Ortodontia/Implantologia
Odontologia/Ortodontia/Implantologia
Odontologia/Ortodontia
Odontologia/Ortodontia/Implantologia
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Odontologia/Ortodontia/Implantologia
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Odontologia
Odontologia
Odontologia/Ortodontia/Implantologia
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Clinicas

CLiNICA
CLINICA DENTARIA OLIVEIRA E LAMAS,LDA.
DRA. ANA QUINTAS SEABRA
PHYSISCLINICA-DRA.RITA CARDOSO UNIPESSOAL,LDA
KLIFRADES, LDA.
DR. FERNANDO ZAGALO, LDA.
MEDICOUREM,LDA.
CLINICA MEDICA DR. JOSE BELMIRO,LDA.
CLIN. DENTARIA PINHELENSE UNIP., LDA.
CLINICA HAPPY CLINIC, LDA.
DIPORAL - LABORATORIO DE PROTESES DENTARIAS,LDA.
ESPACO SAUDE E ESTETICA SA DA BANDEIRA,LDA
DR.JOSE MIGUEL MILHEIRO DE CARVALHO
CLIN.MED.DENT.DR.JOSE CARLOS FERREIRA FILHO, LDA.
CLINICA SA MARQUES, LDA.
CLINICA DENTARIA DRA. JOANA DINIS,LDA.
ESTETIDENTE-CLINICA MEDICA DENTARIA, LDA.

ALTO CARRAZADENTE-CLINICA MEDICA E DENTARIA,LDA.

DRA.BARBARA MENDES
CLIVOUGA-CLIN.MED.DENT., LDA.

LUISA MATOS, LDA.

DR. FERNANDO ZAGALO, LDA.

CLINICA MEDICA DENTARIA DE TAROUCA
DIADENTE,LDA.

DRA. ISABEL COELHO MIMOSO AMARAL
IMPLANTORRES,LDA.

DRA.MARIA JOSE CASTANHEIRA-CONS.MED.DENT.,LDA.
CLINIICA MEDICA DENTARIA DOM DUARTE,LDA.
CLINICA DENTARIA D. AFONSO HENRIQUES, LDA.
VISDENTART, LDA.
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MORADA
R. 16 de Maio 127 D Sala 2
R. Luis de Camdes 1 Lj 10 C. C. Rainha
Travessa Dr.Abilio Pinto n252
Edificio 4 Estagdes - Av. Dr. Arménio Maia Loja 18
R. Do Colégio, 4 - 22 Dte.
Av. D. Nuno Alvares Pereira 286 - 12
R. Elias Garcia 141 - 12 Dte.
R. de Macau Lote 13 R/C Dto
R.31deJaneiro41Lj3
Av. Da lgrejan2 11 R/CB
Av. 25 de Abril 1 A - 1¢
R.Colégio Militar, 16 12 Fte.
R.Serpa Pinto,86 12F Dt
R.Dr. Vitorino de S3, 4-22 A
R. Julio Dinis n2 81
Av.Dr.Renato Araljo, 491 - 12 Sala 5
Av. Marqués de Soveral 32 R/C Esq.
Av. 12 de Maio, Lt. 2-2°D
R. dalgreja-Ed-Torre 12 Loja 10
R. Sdo Jodo de Deus, 19 - 12
Largo Almeida Garret
Expansdo Oeste, Lt. 75
Alameda 12 de Margo Lote 1 12 Frente
R.Dr.Anténio Manuel T.Cruz Bl. A-208-1L
R. de Santo Antdnio 103A/B
R.do Nogueiral-Edificio Galinha, 12 Piso Sala 105
R. D. Antdnio Alves Martins 40 228
Av.Dr.Anténio José de Almeida, 218 12 SI.7
R.Formosa, 50 Edif.Capitdlio 3 Esq?.
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LOCALIDADE
Oliveira Azeméis
Oliveira Azeméis
Oliveira do Bairro
Oliveira de Frades
Oliveira do Hospital
Ourém
Ovar
Pinhel
Pombal
Porto de Més
Santarém
Santarém
Santarém
St2.M2. da Feira
S.Jodo da Madeira
S.Jodo da Madeira
S.Jodo da Pesqueira
Seia
Sever do Vouga
Soure
Tébua
Tarouca
Tomar
Tondela
Torres Novas
Torres Novas
Viseu
Viseu
Viseu

TELEFONE
256 674 301
256 674778
234190919
232761616
238 603 557
249 544 166
256 575 509
271413961
236215370
244 471470
243 306 246
243322396
243321836
256 362 555
256 280903
256 833 754
254 481 387
238311489
234552 061
239501179
235412688
254 679 564
249314113
232812923
249817 111
249 824 895
232426 062
232431104
232 436 665

RESPONSAVEL
Dr. Miguel Lamas
Dr2. Ana Seabra
Dr2.Rita Cardoso
Dr. Fernando Miguel Branddo de Pinho
Dr. Fernando Zagalo
Dr. Pedro Oliveira
Dr. José Belmiro
Dr2. Margarida Cavalheiro
Dr2 Marta Ribeiro
Sra. D2 Dilia Jardim
Dr. Pedro Oliveira
Dr.Milheiro Carvalho
Dr.José F.Filho
Dr.José Luis Oliveira
Dra. Joana Dinis
Dr.Jodo Santos
Drs. Jodo Sampaio e Jodo Maximo
Dr2.Barbara Mendes
Dr.Jodo Santos
Dr2.Luisa Matos
Dr. Fernando Zagalo
Dr2. Ana Correia
Dr. José Dias
Dr2.Isabel Amaral
Sra. Ana Monteiro
Dr2.M2José Castanheira
Dr. José Leitdo
D.M2.Conceigdo Gongalves
Dr2.Catarina Costa

CENTRO

ESPECIALIDADES
Odontologia/Implantologia
Odontologia
Odontologia/Ortodontia
Odontologia/ortodontia/implantologia
Odontologia
Odontologia/Ortodontia/Implantologia
Odontologia
Odontologia
Odontologia/Ortodontia/Implantologia
Odontologia
Odontologia/Ortodontia/Implantologia
Odontologia
Odontologia/Ortodontia
Odontologia/Implantologia
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Odontologia/Ortodontia/Implantologia
Odontologia/Ortodontia
Odontologia/Ortodontia
Odontologia
Odontologia/Ortodontia
Odontologia
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Odontologia
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Odontologia/Ortodontia/Implantologia
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